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HEATING MANTLE
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Heating Mantle

Heating evenly,heating up fastIntelligent temperature control

TECHNICAL  DATA

Model

Capacity

Function

Heating Power

Temperature Control

Max Temperature

HM

Heating

/

HMC

Heating

Digital temperature control

HMS

Heating/magnetic stirrer

/

HMSC

Heating/magnetic stirrer

Digital temperature control

100ml

100W

250ml

150W

500ml

250W

1L

350W

2L

450W

3L

600W

5L

800W

10L

1200W

20L

2400W
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